
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 8th-D Shift Morning Session Summer 2024

NameRegistration #

HRM405 MGT123 MGT353 MGT354 MGT483 MKT 416

Strategic Human Resource 

Development

Principles of Management Organizational Behavior Business Research 

Methodolgy

Teamwork and Leadership Marketing Management of 

Online Platforms
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1220 Muhammad Umer - - - - 50 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1197 Hamid Qadeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1212 Muhammad Faris (RL UMC MGT36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1213 Muhammad Hammad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1737 Ammara Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1740 Ayeez Zubair - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1747 Hammad Hussain Shirazi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1755 Maria Muzaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1759 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1763 Muhammad Kashan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1771 Muhammad Usman Khan - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1773 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1779 Sana Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1786 Wajahat Hussain (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/659 Daniyal Shoukat - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1188 Muhammad Saad Bin Tufail - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1266 Sabeeh Ahmed Toqeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 1

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

09/27/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 8th-D Shift Morning Session Summer 2024

MKT233 MKT414 MKT474 MKT478 MKT480 MKT609

Principles of Marketing Retail Marketing Strategic Brand 

Management

Services Marketing Marketing Research and 

Analysis

Services Marketing
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IS/BBA/A-18/M/1220 Muhammad Umer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1197 Hamid Qadeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1212 Muhammad Faris (RL UMC MGT36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/A-19/M/D/1213 Muhammad Hammad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1737 Ammara Nawaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1740 Ayeez Zubair - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1747 Hammad Hussain Shirazi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1755 Maria Muzaffar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1759 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1763 Muhammad Kashan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1771 Muhammad Usman Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1773 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1779 Sana Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1786 Wajahat Hussain (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/659 Daniyal Shoukat 2 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/B/1188 Muhammad Saad Bin Tufail - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1266 Sabeeh Ahmed Toqeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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